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Lunch May 9-15 

SOUP Chicken Corn Soup/7 Vegetable Stew                                  $3.49-5.49 
ENTRÉE Spaghetti Alla Bolognese, Garlic Bread & Salad  $8.49 
ENTRÉE          Sugar Pea & Cashew Stir Fry w/ Rice    $8.49 
PIZZA Vegetable / Spinach & Mushroom             $3.99/$4.49 

SOUP Italian Veg Soup / Chicken Bok Choy Soup                  $3.49-5.49 
ENTRÉE Bang Bang Chicken, Rice & Sesame Broccoli           $8.99 
ENTRÉE Roasted Veg Pasta, Garlic Bread & Salad           $7.99 
ACTION Mexican Station               $8.49-8.99 
PIZZA Margherita / Cheese              $4.49/$3.99 
  
 
 
MOVE FOR HEALTH DAY - GRAB A LUNCH BAG & HEAD TO THE PARK FOR A WALK 

-See the Get Movin’ Poster for more details 

SOUP Wicked Thai / Greek Isle Vegetable Soup        $3.49-5.49 
ENTRÉE Turkey Chili, Jasmine Rice & Salad         $8.49 
ENTRÉE Curried Chickpeas, Rice & Salad         $7.59 
ACTION Mexican Station            $8.49-8.99 
PIZZA Chicken Florentine / Mediterranean         $4.49 
 
 
 

 
SOUP Chicken Noodle Soup / Rosemary Veg Ragout      $3.49-5.49 
ENTRÉE Butter Chicken, Rice & Cumin Green Beans, Naan      $8.99 
ENTRÉE Salmon Florentine, Succotash, Potato Wedges      $8.59 
ACTION Mexican Station           $8.49-8.99 
PIZZA Spinach & Mushroom / Pepperoni        $4.49 
 
 
SOUP Minestrone Soup / Wicked Thai         $3.49-5.49 
ENTRÉE Singapore Salmon w/ Noodles & Vegetables       $8.99 
ENTRÉE Chicken Fingers and Fries         $7.99 
ACTION Mexican Station           $8.49-8.99 
PIZZA Margherita / Vegetable          $4.49/$3.99 
 
 
 

 
SOUP Swish Chard Soup                                  $3.49-5.49 
ENTRÉE Macaroni & Cheese w/ Broccoli & Salad       $7.99 
PIZZA Hawaiian            $4.49 
 
 
SOUP Summer Squash Soup                  $3.49-5.49 
ENTRÉE Chicken Burger & Fries        $8.49 
ENTRÉE Tortilla Crusted Tilapia, Rice & Veg      $8.59 
 

  
 PANINIS Smashed Chick Pea               $6.99 
 Chicken Apricot & Brie 
 Turkey Cranberry  
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Dinner May 9-15 
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SOUP Soup of the Day      $3.49/$4.49/$5.49 
ENTRÉE Spaghetti Alla Bolognese, Garlic Bread & Salad $8.49 
ENTRÉE          Sugar Pea & Cashew Stir Fry w/ Rice   $8.49 
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SOUP Soup of the Day      $3.49/$4.49/$5.49 
ENTRÉE Bang Bang Chicken, Rice & Sesame Broccoli  $8.99 
PIZZA Margherita       $4.49 
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SOUP Wicked Thai      $3.49/$4.49/$5.49 
ENTRÉE Turkey Chili, Jasmine Rice & Salad   $8.49 
ENTRÉE Curried Chickpeas, Rice & Salad   $7.59 
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SOUP Soup of the Day      $3.49/$4.49/$5.49 
ENTRÉE Butter Chicken, Rice & Cumin Green Beans, Naan $8.99 
ENTRÉE Salmon Florentine, Succotash, Potato Wedges $8.59 
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SOUP Soup of the Day       $3.49/$4.49/$5.49 
ENTRÉE Singapore Salmon w/ Noodles & Vegetables   $8.99 
ENTRÉE Chicken Fingers & Fries       $7.99 
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SOUP Soup of the Day      $3.49/$4.49/$5.49 
ENTRÉE Macaroni & Cheese w/ Broccoli & Salad  $7.99 
PIZZA Hawaiian       $4.49 
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SOUP Soup of the Day      $3.49/$4.49/$5.49 
ENTRÉE Chicken Burger & Fries     $8.49 
ENTRÉE Tortilla Crusted Tilapia, Rice & Veg   $8.59 
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Week! 


